Tr Shiftlog

metrotanahabang

The Amazing and Awesome

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

# Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal Shiftinuse

1 21

5 17

10 12

11 11

12 10

4

2023-05-
03
08:16:28

2023-05-
02
08:35:25

2023-04-
20
08:13:12

2023-04-
19
08:28:58

2023-04-
18
08:39:40

2023-04-
17
08:20:32

2023-04-
15
08:15:22

2023-04-
14
08:37:44

2023-04-
13
08:07:02

2023-04-
12
08:03:36

2023-04-
11
08:21:54

2023-04-
10
08:20:37

2023-05-
03
15:21:23

2023-05-
02
16:00:45

2023-04-
20
13:32:06

2023-04-
19
15:15:34

2023-04-
18
15:21:35

2023-04-
17
15:09:03

2023-04-
15
15:22:04

2023-04-
14
15:13:32

2023-04-
13
15:18:00

2023-04-
12
15:36:41

2023-04-
11
14:58:16

2023-04-
10
15:38:21

1000000.0

500000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

3860000.0

4018000.0

572000.0

1287500.0

2597000.0

3050000.0

1807000.0

1555000.0

2342500.0

2152000.0

1244500.0

2149000.0

4860000.0

4531000.0

1572000.0

2290000.0

3599000.0

4056000.0

2807000.0

2560000.0

3352000.0

3154000.0

2249000.0

3150000.0

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal Shiftinuse

9

4

2023-04-
08
08:07:22

2023-04-
07
08:14:14

2023-04-
06
08:11:32

2023-04-
05
08:38:40

2023-04-
04
08:29:25

2023-04-
03
09:14:36

2023-03-
31
15:44:28

2023-03-
31
10:11:19

2023-04-
08
15:25:54

2023-04-
07
15:33:13

2023-04-
06
15:35:33

2023-04-
05
15:31:26

2023-04-
04
15:37:12

2023-04-
03
15:53:30

2023-04-
03
09:06:15

2023-03-
31
15:37:49

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

100.0

100.0

2028000.0

2005000.0

2349000.0

1697000.0

1800000.0

1407000.0

16000.0

0.0

3029000.0

3005000.0

3350000.0

2698000.0

2800000.0

2407000.0

0.0

100.0

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPG

KSOSPG

B Footer content goes here.

6th March, 2026 02:46



