



Tr Shiftlog

#	Shiftid	Branchid	Shiftintime	Shiftouttime	Shiftintotal	Systemcashreceivedtotal	Shiftouttotal	Shiftinuse
1	21	4	2023-05-03 08:16:28	2023-05-03 15:21:23	1000000.0	3860000.0	4860000.0	KSOSPD
2	20	4	2023-05-02 08:35:25	2023-05-02 16:00:45	500000.0	4018000.0	4531000.0	KSOSPD
3	19	4	2023-04-20 08:13:12	2023-04-20 13:32:06	1000000.0	572000.0	1572000.0	KSOSPD
4	18	4	2023-04-19 08:28:58	2023-04-19 15:15:34	1000000.0	1287500.0	2290000.0	KSOSPD
5	17	4	2023-04-18 08:39:40	2023-04-18 15:21:35	1000000.0	2597000.0	3599000.0	KSOSPD
6	16	4	2023-04-17 08:20:32	2023-04-17 15:09:03	1000000.0	3050000.0	4056000.0	KSOSPD
7	15	4	2023-04-15 08:15:22	2023-04-15 15:22:04	1000000.0	1807000.0	2807000.0	KSOSPD
8	14	4	2023-04-14 08:37:44	2023-04-14 15:13:32	1000000.0	1555000.0	2560000.0	KSOSPD
9	13	4	2023-04-13 08:07:02	2023-04-13 15:18:00	1000000.0	2342500.0	3352000.0	KSOSPD
10	12	4	2023-04-12 08:03:36	2023-04-12 15:36:41	1000000.0	2152000.0	3154000.0	KSOSPD
11	11	4	2023-04-11 08:21:54	2023-04-11 14:58:16	1000000.0	1244500.0	2249000.0	KSOSPD
12	10	4	2023-04-10 08:20:37	2023-04-10 15:38:21	1000000.0	2149000.0	3150000.0	KSOSPD

#	Shiftid	Branchid	Shiftintime	Shiftouttime	Shiftintotal	Systemcashreceivedtotal	Shiftouttotal	Shiftinuse
13	9	4	2023-04-08 08:07:22	2023-04-08 15:25:54	1000000.0	2028000.0	3029000.0	KSOSPD
14	8	4	2023-04-07 08:14:14	2023-04-07 15:33:13	1000000.0	2005000.0	3005000.0	KSOSPD
15	7	4	2023-04-06 08:11:32	2023-04-06 15:35:33	1000000.0	2349000.0	3350000.0	KSOSPD
16	6	4	2023-04-05 08:38:40	2023-04-05 15:31:26	1000000.0	1697000.0	2698000.0	KSOSPD
17	5	4	2023-04-04 08:29:25	2023-04-04 15:37:12	1000000.0	1800000.0	2800000.0	KSOSPD
18	4	4	2023-04-03 09:14:36	2023-04-03 15:53:30	1000000.0	1407000.0	2407000.0	KSOSPD
19	3	4	2023-03-31 15:44:28	2023-04-03 09:06:15	100.0	16000.0	0.0	KSOSPG
20	2	4	2023-03-31 10:11:19	2023-03-31 15:37:49	100.0	0.0	100.0	KSOSPG